
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

No. 

90 

24 

8 

191 

64 

88 

12 

79 

63 

46 

73 

74 

25 

06 

91 

9 

5 

37 

16 

3 

15 

22 

30 

31 

52 

55 

72 

78 

92 

123 

Name 

Justin Napoleon 

Brad McAllister 

Taz Harvey 

Joe Napoleon 

Kenneth Davis 

Tim Adolphson 

Mike Henderson 

Robert Kelley 

Steve Toth 

Oscar Jackson  

Christopher Qualls 

Ian Barberi 

Carl Young 

Jeff Barrow 

Thomas Smith 

Eric Thomas 

Mitchell Mohler 

John  Barnett 

Michael Thompson 

Lance Stewart 

Wolfgang Maike 

Oli Thordarson 

Michele Abbate 

Kyle Kelley 

Dale Shoemaker 

Danny Malfatti 

Michelle Nagai 

Izzy Sanchez 

Shane Lewis 

Keith Gillespie 

Class 

GT2 

GT2 

GT2 

GT2 

GT1 

GT1 

GT3 

GT2 

GT1 

STU 

AS 

STU 

STU 

GT3 

STU 

STU 

AS 

AS 

AS 

AS 

GT3 

GT2 

GT1 

GT1 

STU 

GT2 

GT1 

AS 

GT2 

STU 

Best Tm 

1:23.808 

1:24.032 

1:24.306 

1:24.483 

1:24.686 

1:27.156 

1:30.596 

1:31.007 

1:32.335 

1:33.668 

1:34.233 

1:34.559 

1:34.598 

1:36.377 

1:38.300 

1:42.279 

1:42.448 

1:44.144 

1:48.742 

Laps 

4 

7 

5 

3 

4 

8 

4 

7 

4 

4 

3 

6 

5 

4 

5 

6 

4 

6 

2 

Diff 

0.224 

0.498 

0.675 

0.878 

3.348 

6.788 

7.199 

8.527 

9.860 

10.425 

10.751 

10.790 

12.569 

14.492 

18.471 

18.640 

20.336 

24.934 

Make 

Chevy 

2016 Ford Mustang 

2007 Mazda RX8 

Chevy Camero 

2010 Chevy Corvette 

2008 Chevrolet Impala SS 

1995 Mazda RX-7 

2005 Dodge Viper 

1999 Pontiac Grand Prix 

2013 Scion Fr-S 

2006 Mustang 

1995 BMW M3 

2010 Chevrolet Cobalt 

2002 Acura RSX 

1999 Mazda Miata 

1999 Mazda Miata 

Chevy 

1989 Chevrolet Camaro 

1987 Chevrolet Camaro 

2007 Ford Mustang 

1995 Toyota Paseo 

2002 Chevy Corvette Z06 

2013 Scion FRS 

2010 Chevy Corvette 

2016 Mazda Miata 

Chevy Monte Carlo 

2008 Monte Carlo 

2006 Ford Mustang 

Chevy Camero 

1992 Honda Prelude 

Color 

Black/blue 

Black 

Black 

Green/Black 

White/Yellow 

Black 

Black 

Black 

Black/White 

Red 

Yellow 

Black 

White 

White 

Black 

Blue 

White 

Purple 

White 

Red 

Multi 

Yellow 

Yellow/Black 

White 

Black 

Blue 

White/Red 

Yellow 

Orange 

Black 

Sponsor 

Periodontal Assoc 

Dubkin Mazda/Motul 

Davis Stone.com 

Zitovault/Proficio Singapore 

Mazda/Red Oil/.Goodyear 

Upracing.com 

Binfords Custom Cycles/Toth Motor 

Hasport/Jackson Racing/BFGoodrich 

Haas Chemical/B&D Racing 

TC Design 

Tom Lepper &Assoc/BF Goodrich 

Honda Performance Dev 

H1 Racing/PFI Racing 

PIF Racing 

Xtreme Motorsports 

mcgee motorsports/All points 

Toyota/Redline Oil 

Alvaka Networks/949 Racing 

Edelbrook/Delicious Tuning 

UPRacing.com/Jamison Eng 

Hytorc 

Berkeley Jet Drive/GASS 

Corona Bumper Service 

Hasport Performance/Honda 

Sorted on Best Lap time

Printed: 3/12/2017 11:39:05 AM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Ellen Lowery 

Series Race Director: Ken Patterson 

Region Chief Steward: Barbara Knox 

Chairman, SOM:  Jack Kish 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  California Sports Car Club 

Sanction # 17-CT-4753-S/RQ-4755-S/17-RQ-

4756-S

Cal Club Hoosier Racing Super Tour 

Group 6 AS/GT1-3/STU 

Qualifying Sunday 

Qualifying started at 9:15:37 

Willow Springs Raceway 2.500 miles 

3/12/2017 09:15 AM 

            HOOSIER RACING TIRE                   
SCCA  SUPER TOUR


